RECORDING + TAXES

| VIDHNITIBOWERS | 1904 ETNA ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603

2008-009693 Klamath County, Oregon



07/03/2008 12:50:35 PM

Fee: \$36.00

Above Space Reserved for Recording [If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.] uitclaim Deed Date of this Document: July 2, 2008 Reference Number of Any Related Documents: _ Grantor: Name Street Address City/State/Zip Grantee: Name Oregon City/State/Zip Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): Lot 9 Block Sto Lakeview Addition To Klamath Falls, Dr. Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): R3809-029BATHIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 20 08, by first party, Grantor, Pa mailing address is 601 second party, Grantee, JOH whose mailing address is 190

WITNESSETH that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of Thirty Thousand Dollars (\$30,000) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim,

to wit: Loro B	LOCK SG LA	KELLE A	_, State of	REGON	0.6
MAD R 3	1 FAUS ON- 809-029 BA	とっているユコ	COUNTY A	55655	OR'S
STREET ADDRES	5 - ZZ 17 BIEAU	ST KLAME	ETH FAUS	0K	9 7603
	he said first party has signed			ear first writt	
Signature of Witness Print Name of Witness	Filly A	Croz		_	
Signature of Witness Print Name of Witness	Julie A	1. Samo		-	
Signature of Grantor Print Name of Grantor	Patricial Parkicia	Somar 5 com	DR.	-	
State of OVEGOY County of Clack of	imas)				
on	ged to me that ne/sne/they gnature(s) on the instrume	person(s) whose na	, personall me(s) is/are subso	ly known to	within
WITNESS my hand and offi Manch Signature of Notary	cial seal.				
Affiant Known Y Type of ID OV-DL (Seal)	Produced ID		NOTARY P COMMISS	CIAL SEAL I PETERSEN UBLIC - OREGON ION NO. 425606 EXPIRES FEBRUAR	Y 4, 2012

(Seal)

ろ

. L

Above Space Reserved for Recording

[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitciaiii Deca
Date of this Document: Joly 2, 2088
Reference Number of Any Related Documents:
Grantor:
Name JOHN ETTAIN, LAMAK
Street Address
City/State/Zip S. EL MONTE CA 91733
Grantee:
Name JOHN BOWERS
Name
TALLS DR 97/202
City/State/Zip
Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and
condo name): Lot 9 BLOCK 56 LAKENIEW ADDITION TO KLAMATH FAU
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): R 3809 - 029 BA - 02100
VIT - Nd
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this
20_08, by first party, Grantor, John LAMAR, whose mailing address is
cocond party Granton - Joseph Box NERS
whose mailing address is 1904 FTNA ST KLMMATH FALLS CA 97603
WITNESSETH that the said first party for good consideration and for the sum of 774 PTV THOUSAND

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature of Notary

Affiant Known X Produced ID Type of ID CAD L B 7 793458
(Seal)

